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DATE SHEET Fax No: 042-37800255
EPT

Annual Examination , 2017

ELECTRONICS PUBLISHING TECHNOLOGY I & II TERM

DATE DAY TIME SUBJECTS
27/12/2017 | Wednesday 8:30 AM EPT101 INTRODUCTION TO GRAPHIC DESIGN
28/12/2017 Thursday 1:30 P.M EPT102 FUNDAMENTALS OF DIGITAL IMAGING
29/12/2017 Friday 8:30 AM EPT103 FUNDAMENTALS OF DIGITAL ILLUSTRATION
30/12/2017 Saturday 1:30 P.M EPT104 BASIC ANIMATION

01/01/2018 Monday 8:30 AM EPT105 WEB AUTHORING
02/01/2018 Tuesday 8:30 AM EPT201 INTERACTIVE MULTIMEDIA
03/01/2018 | Wednesday 8:30 AM EPT202 ADVANCED DIGITAL IMAGING
04/01/2018 Thursday 8:30 AM EPT203 DIGITAL AUDIO
05/01/2018 Friday 8:30 AM EPT204 ADVANCE ANIMATION
06/01/2018 Saturday 8:30 AM EPT205 ADVANCED DIGITAL ILLUSTRATION
08/01/2018 Monday 8:30 AM EPT206 WEB DESIGN
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